FACTURA
46754

FIORELLA SARAI GONZALEZ GALINDO

5 Grado

ORNELLA ALEXANDRA GALINDO PLAZA

16.341.078

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 17876.17
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 16.341.078

Caracas 2023-07-29

4395.78
2783.994
2783.994
586.104
1025.682
1758.312
0
1318.734
3223.572

17876.17
17876.17
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